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CIML Middle School XC Championship MS girls

SE Polk XC Course - SEP High School

Oct. 11, 2016

70, sunny & windy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                  Last updated Oct. 11, 2016 5:55 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Johnston                 78    1    6   13   25   33   45   54    13:31    1:47

  2 Waukee                   86    2    9   21   22   32   43   47    13:37    1:41

 3* Roosevelt                93    3   16   20   26   28   31   68    13:48    1:11

 4* Southeast Polk           93    4    5   14   24   46   51   53    13:41    1:32

  5 Urbandale               135    8   18   35   36   38   39   42    13:58    1:08

  6 Ames                    179   10   15   27   63   64   65   67    14:25    1:49

  7 Ankeny                  192   17   19   49   52   55   57   58    14:28    1:07

  8 Valley                  193    7   30   40   56   60   66   70    14:20    2:00

  9 Ankeny Centennial       204   12   23   34   59   76   77   80    14:36    2:16

 10 Dowling Catholic        245   11   29   48   75   82   90   96    14:58    3:02

 11 Fort Dodge              269   41   44   50   61   73   78   81    14:52    1:20

 12 Marshalltown            313   37   62   69   71   74   84   86    15:17    1:28

 13 Hoover                  412   72   79   83   85   93   97   98    16:49    2:56

 14 North                   457   88   89   91   94   95   99  101    18:02    1:41

 15 Lincoln                 484   87   92  100  102  103  104  105    20:23    5:21


Incomplete Teams: East

Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Johnston

    1  Bella Heikes, 8            12:28  

    6  Faith Nead, 7              13:04  

   13  Aleah Tenpas, 7            13:42  

   25  Vivian Chen, 8             14:04  

   33  Lauryn Johnannsen, 7       14:15  

   45  Addyson Franklin, 8        14:28  

   54  Isabel Morales, 7          14:55  

Total Time = 1:07:33     Total Places = 78


2. Waukee

    2  Peyton Kelderman, 8        12:33  

    9  Lindsey Kelderman, 8       13:17  

   21  Ellie Huisman, 8           13:58  

   22  Sophia Hueser, 8           14:01  

   32  Katie Dinnebier, 8         14:13  

   43  Molly Statton, 8           14:27  

   47  Grace Palmer, 8            14:33  

Total Time = 1:08:02     Total Places = 86


3*. Roosevelt

    3  Sarah Fleming, 7           12:59  

   16  Grace Smith, 7             13:50  
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   20  Julia Smith, 7             13:53  

   26  Livi Ovrum, 8              14:06  

   28  Elle Grenn, 7              14:09  

   31  Elizabeth Saunders, 8      14:12  

   68  Liz Hahn, 8                15:32  

Total Time = 1:08:57     Total Places = 93


4*. Southeast Polk

    4  Magda McGowan, 8           13:00  

    5  Grace Larkins, 8           13:01  

   14  Jaycie Elliot, 8           13:45  

   24  Emily Bueltel, 8           14:04  

   46  Jessie Cheung, 8           14:31  

   51  Jordan Widmer, 8           14:52  

   53  Sydney McNeeley, 8         14:54  

Total Time = 1:08:21     Total Places = 93


5. Urbandale

    8  Macy Gaskill, 8            13:09  

   18  Ashay Malow, 8             13:52  

   35  Erin Van Quathem, 7        14:16  

   36  Hannah Eckoff, 8           14:16  

   38  Anna Davison, 7            14:16  

   39  Sydney Dial, 7             14:19  

   42  Brie Ruch, 8               14:26  

Total Time = 1:09:49     Total Places = 135


6. Ames

   10  Sophie Wilson, 8           13:32  

   15  Mackenzie Carney, 7        13:45  

   27  Claire Galvin, 7           14:07  

   63  Alison Moore, 8            15:20  

   64  Daniela Adams-Venezuela, 8 15:20  

   65  Maddy Badding, 8           15:24  

   67  Mikayla Kloth, 7           15:27  

Total Time = 1:12:04     Total Places = 179


7. Ankeny

   17  Eva Van De Mortel, 8       13:52  

   19  Madeleine Murphy, 8        13:53  

   49  Ally Phongsavanh, 8        14:39  

   52  Elizabeth Shannan, 8       14:53  

   55  Sierra Little, 8           14:59  

   57  Calyssa Wright, 8          15:01  

   58  Abby Johnson, 8            15:03  

Total Time = 1:12:16     Total Places = 192


8. Valley

    7  Lauren Schulze, 8          13:05  

   30  Hayley Chappell, 8         14:10  

   40  Annie Thiel, 8             14:20  

   56  Abby Christudoss, 8        14:59  

   60  Grace Broderick, 8         15:05  

   66  Teghan Booth, 8            15:24  

   70  Ellie Burke, 8             15:33  

Total Time = 1:11:39     Total Places = 193


9. Ankeny Centennial

   12  Macie Langstraat, 8        13:41  

   23  Kathryn Vortherms, 8       14:02  

   34  Sydney Madison, 8          14:15  

   59  Macy Epp, 8                15:04  

   76  Lizzie Strom, 8            15:57  

   77  Natalia Portal, 8          16:06  

   80  Caroline Caree, 8          16:17  
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Total Time = 1:12:59     Total Places = 204


10. Dowling Catholic

   11  Mia Levy, 8                13:32  

   29  Julia Shonka, 8            14:10  

   48  Mackenzie Dryden, 7        14:38  

   75  Sofia Manzano, 8           15:53  

   82  Regan Kloppe, 7            16:34  

   90  Madison Fraizer, 7         17:29  

   96  Annamaria Dimon, 7         19:01  

Total Time = 1:14:47     Total Places = 245


11. Fort Dodge

   41  Piera McBride, 8           14:21  

   44  Samira McMahon, 8          14:28  

   50  Alexis Read, 8             14:46  

   61  Tory Bennett, 7            15:05  

   73  Adyson Bork, 8             15:40  

   78  Kylie Crimmins, 7          16:12  

   81  Kylie Reed, 7              16:28  

Total Time = 1:14:20     Total Places = 269


12. Marshalltown

   37  Phoebe Hermanson, 7        14:16  

   62  Sydney Hotchkiss, 7        15:13  

   69  Jade Tesar, 8              15:32  

   71  Rachael Smith, 7           15:37  

   74  Katherine Flores, 8        15:44  

   84  Beyonce Corona, 8          16:49  

   86  Paige Wertzberger, 7       17:05  

Total Time = 1:16:22     Total Places = 313


13. Hoover

   72  Arabia Parkey, 8           15:38  

   79  Olivia Jones, 7            16:15  

   83  Hailee McCormick, 8        16:42  

   85  Peyton Schlueter, 7        16:57  

   93  Laurelei Saunders, 7       18:33  

   97  Claire Gordon, 8           19:18  

   98  Beatrice Sullivan, 7       20:45  

Total Time = 1:24:05     Total Places = 412


14. North

   88  Senait Toli, 8             17:11  

   89  Gabby Zanders, 7           17:12  

   91  Ikilas Hasan, 8            18:07  

   94  Tereza Toli, 8             18:49  

   95  Esli Constantino, 8        18:51  

   99  Trinity Allen, 7           21:05  

  101  Kannika Conder, 7          21:54  

Total Time = 1:30:10     Total Places = 457


15. Lincoln

   87  Emily Cook, 7              17:10  

   92  Hailey Neer, 7             18:29  

  100  Olivia Corey, 8            21:16  

  102  Paige Herman, 7            22:30  

  103  Rasha Dawood, 7            22:30  

  104  Camille Lust, 8            23:27  

  105  Nevaeh Scott-Valadez, 7    24:32  

Total Time = 1:41:55     Total Places = 484

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top
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    1     1  Bella Heikes, 8            12:28    Johnston             

    2     2  Peyton Kelderman, 8        12:33    Waukee               

    3     3  Sarah Fleming, 7           12:59    Roosevelt            

    4     4  Magda McGowan, 8           13:00    Southeast Polk       

    5     5  Grace Larkins, 8           13:01    Southeast Polk       

    6     6  Faith Nead, 7              13:04    Johnston             

    7     7  Lauren Schulze, 8          13:05    Valley               

    8     8  Macy Gaskill, 8            13:09    Urbandale            

    9     9  Lindsey Kelderman, 8       13:17    Waukee               

   10    10  Sophie Wilson, 8           13:32    Ames                 

   11    11  Mia Levy, 8                13:32    Dowling Catholic     

   12    12  Macie Langstraat, 8        13:41    Ankeny Centennial    

   13    13  Aleah Tenpas, 7            13:42    Johnston             

   14    14  Jaycie Elliot, 8           13:45    Southeast Polk       

   15    15  Mackenzie Carney, 7        13:45    Ames                 

   16    16  Grace Smith, 7             13:50    Roosevelt            

   17    17  Eva Van De Mortel, 8       13:52    Ankeny               

   18    18  Ashay Malow, 8             13:52    Urbandale            

   19    19  Madeleine Murphy, 8        13:53    Ankeny               

   20    20  Julia Smith, 7             13:53    Roosevelt            

   21    21  Ellie Huisman, 8           13:58    Waukee               

   22    22  Sophia Hueser, 8           14:01    Waukee               

   23    23  Kathryn Vortherms, 8       14:02    Ankeny Centennial    

   24    24  Emily Bueltel, 8           14:04    Southeast Polk       

   25    25  Vivian Chen, 8             14:04    Johnston             

   26    26  Livi Ovrum, 8              14:06    Roosevelt            

   27    27  Claire Galvin, 7           14:07    Ames                 

   28    28  Elle Grenn, 7              14:09    Roosevelt            

   29    29  Julia Shonka, 8            14:10    Dowling Catholic     

   30    30  Hayley Chappell, 8         14:10    Valley               

   31    31  Elizabeth Saunders, 8      14:12    Roosevelt            

   32    32  Katie Dinnebier, 8         14:13    Waukee               

   33    33  Lauryn Johnannsen, 7       14:15    Johnston             

   34    34  Sydney Madison, 8          14:15    Ankeny Centennial    

   35    35  Erin Van Quathem, 7        14:16    Urbandale            

   36    36  Hannah Eckoff, 8           14:16    Urbandale            

   37    37  Phoebe Hermanson, 7        14:16    Marshalltown         

   38    38  Anna Davison, 7            14:16    Urbandale            

   39    39  Sydney Dial, 7             14:19    Urbandale            

   40    40  Annie Thiel, 8             14:20    Valley               

   41    41  Piera McBride, 8           14:21    Fort Dodge           

   42    42  Brie Ruch, 8               14:26    Urbandale            

   43    43  Molly Statton, 8           14:27    Waukee               

   44    44  Samira McMahon, 8          14:28    Fort Dodge           

   45    45  Addyson Franklin, 8        14:28    Johnston             

   46        Kelsey Heller, 8           14:30    Urbandale            

   47    46  Jessie Cheung, 8           14:31    Southeast Polk       

   48    47  Grace Palmer, 8            14:33    Waukee               

   49        Margaux Basart, 8          14:34    Waukee               

   50    48  Mackenzie Dryden, 7        14:38    Dowling Catholic     

   51    49  Ally Phongsavanh, 8        14:39    Ankeny               

   52    50  Alexis Read, 8             14:46    Fort Dodge           

   53    51  Jordan Widmer, 8           14:52    Southeast Polk       

   54    52  Elizabeth Shannan, 8       14:53    Ankeny               

   55    53  Sydney McNeeley, 8         14:54    Southeast Polk       

   56    54  Isabel Morales, 7          14:55    Johnston             

   57        Riley Stevenson, 8         14:56    Waukee               

   58        Isabella Stevens, 8        14:57    Waukee               

   59    55  Sierra Little, 8           14:59    Ankeny               

   60    56  Abby Christudoss, 8        14:59    Valley               

   61    57  Calyssa Wright, 8          15:01    Ankeny               

   62        Maia Bumgardner, 8         15:01    Waukee               

   63    58  Abby Johnson, 8            15:03    Ankeny               

   64        Julia Martinez-Lohf, 7     15:04    Urbandale            
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   65    59  Macy Epp, 8                15:04    Ankeny Centennial    

   66    60  Grace Broderick, 8         15:05    Valley               

   67    61  Tory Bennett, 7            15:05    Fort Dodge           

   68        Lauren McMahon, 8          15:07    Ankeny               

   69        Mia Toomey, 8              15:10    Southeast Polk       

   70    62  Sydney Hotchkiss, 7        15:13    Marshalltown         

   71        Lauren Carter, 7           15:16    Southeast Polk       

   72        Kira Draeger, 7            15:19    Johnston             

   73    63  Alison Moore, 8            15:20    Ames                 

   74    64  Daniela Adams-Venezuela, 8 15:20    Ames                 

   75    65  Maddy Badding, 8           15:24    Ames                 

   76    66  Teghan Booth, 8            15:24    Valley               

   77        Kennady Mills, 8           15:25    Southeast Polk       

   78    67  Mikayla Kloth, 7           15:27    Ames                 

   79        Kate Anthofer, 7           15:27    Johnston             

   80        Anna Kennedy, 8            15:28    Ankeny               

   81        Audrey Till, 7             15:30    Johnston             

   82    68  Liz Hahn, 8                15:32    Roosevelt            

   83    69  Jade Tesar, 8              15:32    Marshalltown         

   84    70  Ellie Burke, 8             15:33    Valley               

   85        Emily McGowan, 7           15:35    Johnston             

   86        Cassandra Rickabaugh, 8    15:36    Southeast Polk       

   87    71  Rachael Smith, 7           15:37    Marshalltown         

   88    72  Arabia Parkey, 8           15:38    Hoover               

   89        Katie Kinman, 7            15:39    Johnston             

   90        Bailey Vaughan, 7          15:39    Johnston             

   91    73  Adyson Bork, 8             15:40    Fort Dodge           

   92        Hannah Loftus, 8           15:40    Ankeny               

   93        Crystal Ruden, 7           15:42    Urbandale            

   94        Marina Carter, 8           15:43    Ankeny               

   95        Jordan Nicholson, 8        15:44    Ames                 

   96    74  Katherine Flores, 8        15:44    Marshalltown         

   97        Erin Murphy, 8             15:44    Ames                 

   98        Emily Krone, 7             15:45    Johnston             

   99        Marika Kisgen, 8           15:48    Ankeny               

  100        Kayla Roundtree, 7         15:49    Roosevelt            

  101        Olivia Reed, 7             15:51    Ames                 

  102        Carly Phipps, 8            15:52    Southeast Polk       

  103        Miranda Hall, 8            15:52    Ankeny               

  104        Kaylen Witte, 7            15:53    Ames                 

  105    75  Sofia Manzano, 8           15:53    Dowling Catholic     

  106        Olivia Raasch, 7           15:53    Southeast Polk       

  107        Heidi Wheeler, 8           15:55    Waukee               

  108    76  Lizzie Strom, 8            15:57    Ankeny Centennial    

  109        Natalie Gard, 7            16:00    Johnston             

  110        Mia Prosperi, 7            16:00    Roosevelt            

  111        Mikayla Lies, 8            16:00    Johnston             

  112        Olivia Oakley, 8           16:01    Ankeny               

  113        Kaitlyn Ury, 8             16:01    Waukee               

  114        Annie Culbert, 8           16:04    Johnston             

  115    77  Natalia Portal, 8          16:06    Ankeny Centennial    

  116        Olivia Odson, 8            16:06    Ankeny               

  117        Victoria Verde, 7          16:07    Johnston             

  118        Meghan Gentsch, 8          16:10    Roosevelt            

  119        Tessa Morgan, 8            16:11    Valley               

  120        Kadence Williams, 8        16:12    Southeast Polk       

  121    78  Kylie Crimmins, 7          16:12    Fort Dodge           

  122        Ashley Franke, 8           16:14    Johnston             

  123    79  Olivia Jones, 7            16:15    Hoover               

  124        Makenzie King, 8           16:16    Southeast Polk       

  125        Jacy Coady, 8              16:16    Waukee               

  126    80  Caroline Caree, 8          16:17    Ankeny Centennial    

  127        Gabi Hoard, 8              16:19    Roosevelt            

  128        Ava Anderson, 7            16:23    Ames                 

  129        Jennifer Jordan, 8         16:25    Ankeny Centennial    
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  130        Elena Busick, 8            16:26    Roosevelt            

  131        Shania Twedt, 8            16:26    Ankeny               

  132        Isabel Andreotti, 7        16:27    Ames                 

  133        Jordon Kloth, 7            16:28    Ames                 

  134        Tenna Russell, 7           16:28    Johnston             

  135    81  Kylie Reed, 7              16:28    Fort Dodge           

  136        Lauren Drake, 8            16:28    Roosevelt            

  137        Evan Brakke, 7             16:30    Ames                 

  138        Ashlyn Perry, 7            16:31    Urbandale            

  139        Raina Paeper, 8            16:31    Ankeny Centennial    

  140        Nova Thornton, 8           16:32    Johnston             

  141        Dakota Greene, 7           16:34    Fort Dodge           

  142    82  Regan Kloppe, 7            16:34    Dowling Catholic     

  143        Kaylee McAninch, 7         16:34    Southeast Polk       

  144        Clare Vilmont, 8           16:35    Waukee               

  145        Greta Dahlen, 8            16:35    Valley               

  146        Rylie Kruse, 8             16:38    Southeast Polk       

  147        Callie Willham, 8          16:38    Waukee               

  148        Kynedee Reha, 8            16:38    Ankeny               

  149        Ellie Barfels, 8           16:39    Valley               

  150        Elizabeth Oakley, 8        16:40    Ankeny               

  151        Delaine Schafer, 8         16:40    East                 

  152        Tatum Long, 7              16:40    Roosevelt            

  153        Sivani Manimaran, 7        16:40    Ames                 

  154        Jordan Su, 8               16:41    Ankeny Centennial    

  155        Isabel Davis, 7            16:42    Roosevelt            

  156        Katelin Hunt, 8            16:42    Waukee               

  157        Grace Porath, 8            16:42    Ankeny               

  158    83  Hailee McCormick, 8        16:42    Hoover               

  159        Emma Johansen, 8           16:44    Urbandale            

  160        Paige Froelich, 8          16:44    Ankeny Centennial    

  161    84  Beyonce Corona, 8          16:49    Marshalltown         

  162        Anagha Chandran, 8         16:51    Waukee               

  163        Ella Barkey, 7             16:52    Johnston             

  164        Sage Halfhill-Boone, 8     16:52    Roosevelt            

  165        Annie Walker, 8            16:53    Ankeny               

  166        Jeden Scharingson, 7       16:56    Urbandale            

  167    85  Peyton Schlueter, 7        16:57    Hoover               

  168        Allison Su, 8              16:58    Ankeny Centennial    

  169        Lindsey Akason, 8          16:58    Waukee               

  170        Rachel Bennett, 7          16:59    Ames                 

  171        Raylee Bishop, 8           17:00    Ankeny Centennial    

  172        Abby Bishop, 8             17:00    Valley               

  173        Alaina Brincks, 7          17:00    Southeast Polk       

  174        Zoey Buchan, 7             17:00    Johnston             

  175        Joani Barlow, 7            17:01    Southeast Polk       

  176        Kayla Brummer, 8           17:02    Ankeny               

  177        Safia Chaudrey, 8          17:03    Urbandale            

  178        Elise Carver, 8            17:04    Valley               

  179        Shane Speten, 8            17:05    Waukee               

  180    86  Paige Wertzberger, 7       17:05    Marshalltown         

  181        Lauren Graff, 8            17:06    Valley               

  182        Emily Peters, 8            17:07    Ames                 

  183    87  Emily Cook, 7              17:10    Lincoln              

  184        Alexis Boord, 7            17:10    Southeast Polk       

  185    88  Senait Toli, 8             17:11    North                

  186    89  Gabby Zanders, 7           17:12    North                

  187        Annica Chervenka, 8        17:12    Waukee               

  188        Shreya Gaddi, 8            17:13    Valley               

  189        Sophie Graziano, 8         17:13    Waukee               

  190        Evalitzy Rangel, 8         17:15    Marshalltown         

  191        Katelyn Bakker, 8          17:16    Waukee               

  192        Olivia Schaeffer, 8        17:17    Ankeny Centennial    

  193        Breanna Williams, 8        17:18    Ankeny Centennial    

  194        Jackie Hernandez, 7        17:25    Urbandale            
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  195        Alia Gale, 8               17:29    Ames                 

  196    90  Madison Fraizer, 7         17:29    Dowling Catholic     

  197        Katelynn Walker, 8         17:32    Southeast Polk       

  198        Janie Walter, 8            17:33    Ankeny Centennial    

  199        Madeline Chambers, 7       17:35    Southeast Polk       

  200        Aurora Gowin, 7            17:35    Southeast Polk       

  201        Corinne Bovee, 8           17:40    Ankeny               

  202        Addyson Kiene, 8           17:41    Ankeny               

  203        Madison Parker, 8          17:41    Southeast Polk       

  204        Autumn Alexander, 8        17:46    Southeast Polk       

  205        Anika Busick, 7            17:47    Roosevelt            

  206        Betsy Heiser, 8            17:48    Johnston             

  207        Genevieve Helfer, 7        17:50    Ames                 

  208        Katelyn Moore, 8           17:51    Urbandale            

  209        Bethany Pyland, 7          17:53    Fort Dodge           

  210        Natalie Lewis, 7           17:53    Southeast Polk       

  211        Delaney Osborn, 7          17:54    Southeast Polk       

  212        Erin McKenna, 8            18:00    Ankeny               

  213        Genesis Hernandez-Cruz, 7  18:02    East                 

  214    91  Ikilas Hasan, 8            18:07    North                

  215        Breanna VanDyke, 8         18:09    Ames                 

  216        Danielle Soccarras, 8      18:10    Valley               

  217        Sarah Blank, 8             18:10    Valley               

  218        Grace Roesler, 7           18:11    Urbandale            

  219        Emily Geers, 8             18:16    Johnston             

  220        Donna Scheid, 8            18:16    Johnston             

  221        Katelyn Stowe, 7           18:19    Marshalltown         

  222        Krista Polson, 7           18:19    Southeast Polk       

  223        Megan Sawyer, 7            18:20    Urbandale            

  224        Cynnava McAvoy, 8          18:20    Valley               

  225        Ellie Versteegh, 8         18:23    Ankeny               

  226        Briyana Maddy, 8           18:24    Valley               

  227        Ava Feeney, 8              18:25    Valley               

  228        Alyssa Roush, 8            18:25    Waukee               

  229        Sara Anderson, 7           18:26    Ames                 

  230        Kali Dennis, 7             18:27    Southeast Polk       

  231        Abby Maitre, 8             18:27    Johnston             

  232    92  Hailey Neer, 7             18:29    Lincoln              

  233        Raven Barton, 8            18:30    Ankeny               

  234        Ada Fender, 7              18:31    Roosevelt            

  235        Alexandr Hernadez-Ponce, 8 18:32    Valley               

  236        Ava Quinn, 7               18:32    Roosevelt            

  237    93  Laurelei Saunders, 7       18:33    Hoover               

  238        Isabelle Severs, 8         18:40    Southeast Polk       

  239        Sadie Tyler, 7             18:40    Roosevelt            

  240        Jazmin Melo, 8             18:45    Roosevelt            

  241        Sierra Laaser-Webb, 8      18:45    Ames                 

  242        Lucy Brooner, 8            18:46    Ankeny               

  243        Nadia Palmer, 7            18:48    Roosevelt            

  244    94  Tereza Toli, 8             18:49    North                

  245        Emily Wallin, 8            18:49    Valley               

  246        Emily Fetters, 8           18:51    Ankeny               

  247    95  Esli Constantino, 8        18:51    North                

  248        Roaa Kordeir, 7            18:52    Roosevelt            

  249        Hannah Roettger, 7         18:52    Ames                 

  250        Bryce Bearson, 7           18:53    Ames                 

  251        Jamey McCalley, 8          18:53    Ames                 

  252        Josie Bingham, 8           18:55    Ankeny               

  253        Grace McCollum, 7          18:57    Fort Dodge           

  254        Katelyn Elsberry, 7        18:57    Fort Dodge           

  255        Cecil Lorenzen, 8          18:59    Roosevelt            

  256        Rhiannon Barrientos, 8     19:00    Valley               

  257        Allison Cook, 8            19:00    Valley               

  258    96  Annamaria Dimon, 7         19:01    Dowling Catholic     

  259        Claire Asay, 7             19:02    Fort Dodge           
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  260        Anna-Mae Hanson, 8         19:03    Valley               

  261        Grace Zugg, 8              19:03    Roosevelt            

  262        Kendall Manning, 8         19:04    Southeast Polk       

  263        Quinn Schutte, 8           19:04    Southeast Polk       

  264        Aurora Bettazza, 7         19:05    Ames                 

  265        Rebekah Stone, 7           19:06    Marshalltown         

  266        Andrea Li, 8               19:09    Valley               

  267        Jaden Gersema, 8           19:10    Marshalltown         

  268        Gabi Michalski, 7          19:11    Johnston             

  269        Natalie Ulrich, 8          19:13    Valley               

  270        Sophia Alexander, 8        19:17    Valley               

  271    97  Claire Gordon, 8           19:18    Hoover               

  272        Lauren Peterson, 7         19:19    Urbandale            

  273        Taylor Hoffman, 7          19:21    Marshalltown         

  274        Isabellel Eschliman, 7     19:26    Johnston             

  275        Sophia Gates, 7            19:28    Urbandale            

  276        Evynessence Brase, 7       19:43    Johnston             

  277        Marian Bailey, 8           19:47    Johnston             

  278        Malena Kamerer, 7          19:47    Marshalltown         

  279        Valeria Beccera, 8         19:53    Marshalltown         

  280        Vidya Iyer, 8              19:54    Valley               

  281        Bailey Ridgway, 8          19:55    Southeast Polk       

  282        Claire Sullivan, 7         19:57    Dowling Catholic     

  283        Aaliyah Underhill, 7       20:00    Marshalltown         

  284        Precious Morgan, 7         20:00    Roosevelt            

  285        Sydney Casswell, 7         20:02    Southeast Polk       

  286        Bella Greene, 7            20:03    Marshalltown         

  287        Eleanor Horak, 8           20:03    Valley               

  288        Emily Ball, 8              20:04    Dowling Catholic     

  289        Abigail Baismeier, 7       20:05    Johnston             

  290        Ondrea Li, 8               20:09    Valley               

  291        Elizabeth Hernandez, 7     20:15    Marshalltown         

  292        Jennifer Leong, 7          20:16    Urbandale            

  293        Star Mendez, 8             20:20    Valley               

  294        Sophie Cochran, 7          20:26    Urbandale            

  295        Natalie Duncan, 8          20:26    Marshalltown         

  296        Maggie Augustine, 8        20:31    Marshalltown         

  297        Ashton Dilla, 8            20:38    Valley               

  298        Emily Mitchell, 8          20:44    Ankeny               

  299    98  Beatrice Sullivan, 7       20:45    Hoover               

  300        Lisi Main, 7               20:46    Dowling Catholic     

  301        Shelby Miles, 7            20:46    Fort Dodge           

  302        Josie Birdwell, 7          20:47    Urbandale            

  303        Anna Swick, 7              20:55    Urbandale            

  304        Ellie Wilcoxson, 7         21:02    Roosevelt            

  305    99  Trinity Allen, 7           21:05    North                

  306        Mia Taylor, 7              21:07    Ames                 

  307        Sarah Currier, 8           21:07    Ames                 

  308        Hannah Sheldon, 7          21:10    Ames                 

  309        Ella Darsee, 7             21:15    Urbandale            

  310   100  Olivia Corey, 8            21:16    Lincoln              

  311        Stephanie Flores, 8        21:21    Marshalltown         

  312        Kaitlynn Carr, 8           21:26    East                 

  313        Sydney Faltys, 7           21:32    Marshalltown         

  314        Kathryn Johnson, 7         21:34    Marshalltown         

  315        Haley Bown, 7              21:39    Marshalltown         

  316        Kylee Witt, 8              21:47    Marshalltown         

  317   101  Kannika Conder, 7          21:54    North                

  318        Cecilia Beacom, 7          22:01    Dowling Catholic     

  319        Roopa Chawla, 8            22:13    Valley               

  320        Charlotte Smith, 8         22:15    Urbandale            

  321   102  Paige Herman, 7            22:30    Lincoln              

  322   103  Rasha Dawood, 7            22:30    Lincoln              

  323        Catherine Burch, 8         22:58    Johnston             

  324        Jayla Parker, 7            22:59    North                
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  325        Libby Gens, 7              23:01    Ames                 

  326        Phoebe Smith, 7            23:02    Johnston             

  327        Diana Castro, 8            23:26    Marshalltown         

  328   104  Camille Lust, 8            23:27    Lincoln              

  329        Ellie Draisey, 7           23:50    Marshalltown         

  330        Dayanara Gomez, 7          23:57    Marshalltown         

  331        Arlen Vega, 7              24:04    Marshalltown         

  332        RaeAnn Tillotson, 7        24:18    North                

  333   105  Nevaeh Scott-Valadez, 7    24:32    Lincoln              

  334        Haylie Reyna, 7            24:32    Lincoln              

  335        Nora Sweeney, 8            25:16    Lincoln              

  336        Aria Pilcher, 8            25:56    Ames                 

  337        Awien Marac, 7             25:59    Ames                 

  338        Julia Brehm-Stecher, 7     26:01    Ames                 

  339        Abby Sherwood, 8           27:37    Valley               

  340        Emerson Porter, 8          27:39    Valley               

  341        Katlyn Hutchinson, 7       27:40    Urbandale            

  342        Chelsea Coreson, 8         27:41    Hoover               

  343        Hailey Cromer, 7           27:43    Urbandale            

  344        Jaylen Parker, 7           27:45    North                

  345        Madi Caruso, 7             28:05    Urbandale            

  346        Alana Schroeder, 7         28:43    Ames                 


Click here for data on boys

Return to XC home page.
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